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OCONOOUTRAWN =

10

***3667**
***6091 Kk
***7741 *%k
***3484**
***0401 *%k
***5324**
***4428**
***7762**
***7845**
***6407**
***9050**
***51 1 O**
***8437**
***9397**
***61 86**
***8837**
***5780**
***5749**
***0476**
***261 5**
***3778**
***6858**
***3420**
***881 9**
***0987**
***871 8**
***7959**
***4766**
***4388**
***7870**
***7592**
***7931 *%k

***8574**
***91 14**
***6234**
***91 26**
***6424**
***1 71 O**
***8278**
***1 323**
***0975**
***5621 *%k
***1 1 36**
***6761 Kk
***7209**
***3062**
***8548**
***051 6**
***1 649**
***9464**
***7095**
***0968**

Posicidén NI Apellidos y hombre

Convocatoria de Oposicion 23/07/2021
ANADON MARTINEZ MARIA VICTORIA
FRANCO RUIZ DE VINASPRE ROSA GEMMA
LOPEZ MARTINEZ SUSANA

LOZANO MERINO MARIA BERTA
QUINTANA PENA MONICA

CUESTAS DIAZ ANA MARIA

HERRERO ARGOTE MARIA ESTIBALIZ
YANGUAS BEITIA MARIA

BLAZQUEZ PEREZ JOAQUINA
GUTIERREZ SAENZ MARIA ESTRELLA
PILONETA FERNANDEZ RAQUEL
ARMENDARIZ MARTIJA MARIA ROSARIO
ALCOCEBA LALLANA RUBEN

TORCELLY ZORZANO MANUEL

AYALA MARTINEZ VEGA JUDITH

SAINZ RUIZ LOURDES

ZUAZO ESPINOSA MONTSERRAT
MIGUEL LEON NURIA

ORTIZ SOBRON JULIA MARTA
PELLEJERO GIL JOSE

HERRERO SALUDES LOURDES

VAL GOMEZ NURIA DEL

GARCIA EGUIZABAL MARIA TERESA
LECHUGA SAENZ VICTORIA

RICO GOMEZ FATIMA

MENDOZA SOLANA VERONICA
MARTINEZ-LOSA RUIZ LAURA

GARDE BAILO RAQUEL

ARRIMADA DE LA PARRA NEREA
GAMARRA DE VALDIVIESO MANUEL
SANCHEZ GARCIA MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
REDONDO CHACON MARIA TERESA DEL
PILAR

MEDINA BEJAR SOFIA C.

ZANGRONIZ GARCIA MARIA

GARCIA FERNANDEZ ANGELA

COTO CASTANO CLAUDIA

AMONDO BILBAO JOSE JOAQUIN
CERECEDA ORTEGA MARTA

LEON DEL RIO RODRIGO

RAMIREZ MAYORAL MARIA

SAENZ MURGA IRENE

MANRIQUE GARCIA PABLO

GARCIA RINCON JUAN

PASCUAL SANZ MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
ASENSIO SOTA MERCEDES

JIMENEZ GONI ALEJANDRA

ORTIZ LOZANO RAQUEL

GARCIA GONZALEZ MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
GUTIERREZ GARCIA ANDREA

FUERTES CUEVAS VICTOR

ZALDO DE PABLO MARTA

CARREIRA MARTIN MARIA CRISTINA

Total

92,00000
78,66690
77,68590
75,40250
72,73750
72,30590
65,78600
65,67900
65,65500
57,45630
57,18750
56,71130
54,50380
53,13750
50,89400
48,84000
48,20580
47,60000
46,58450
45,19200
44,00000
43,99750
43,86000
42,86250
41,03750
40,05000
39,11500
38,80000
38,68850
38,11990
37,63250
37,40000

36,64000
35,29500
33,06180
32,12280
30,65000
30,13330
29,82200
29,52350
29,48750
29,41600
28,51820
28,43750
28,26000
27,94250
27,52500
27,40520
26,79380
26,31880
26,31580
25,59210

Acreditacion
Bilingliismo

INGLES

INGLES

INGLES

INGLES
INGLES

INGLES
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

***9966**
***9327**
***7302**
***9684**
***61 29**
***9938**
***2024**
***3540**
***9273**
***3296**
***861 4**
***861 1 Kk
***7288**
***7969**
***1 490**
***31 1 9**
***8696**
***8780**
***9680**
***9638**

***1 835**
***5446**
***9877**
***2835**
***851 5**
***8564**
***8995**
***1 230**
***21 23**
***2498**
***8322**
***8308**
***21 26**
***4673**
***8489**
***21 97**
***3222**
***8862**
***281 O**
***4889**
***801 3**
***2368**
***9602**
***1 560**
***2474**
***7936**
***0297**
***1 225**
***0884**
***081 4**
***9673**
***4651 Kk
***9092**

NI Apellidos y hombre

MAISO MERINO ALMUDENA
ALVAREZ ITURRASPE MARINA

MUNOZ BANDERA JUAN FRANCISCO

MARIJUAN DE LA PENA ELENA
CANO DURAN SONIA

MARTINEZ GARCIA HECTOR
MANUEL VICENTE JULIAN
MENDAZA LAZARO MARIA TERESA
CALVILLO MARRODAN JESSICA
SUBERVIOLA OVEJAS IRATXE
ALONSO ALVAREZ GEMMA
LORENTE ZUDAIRE DIANA
APILANEZ HILERA MARIA TERESA
PISON MARTINEZ ISABEL
CABEZON ARRESTI RAQUEL

VICENTE CLEMENTE MARIA PALOMA DE

ALVAREZ PAMPIN ROSA
BLAZQUEZ TOBIAS MARIA SONIA
CHAVARRI NAVAS LEIRE
ALTUZARRA ORTIZ DE LANDAZURI
ALMUDENA

MORENO MARTINEZ VALVANERA
GARROTE GARCIA RUTH
MERINO GARCIA MARIA
ROMERO VAQUERO MARIA
ALVAREZ LOPE ELENA

PEREZ GOMEZ LAURA

MORENO ALONSO ALVARO
OJEDA RODRIGO EVA

LEON TOMAS BLANCA CORAL
JIMENEZ HIDALGO PILAR TAMARA
DOMINGUEZ ENCINAS PATRICIA
POZA MORENO EVA SUSANA
ILZARBE ZUBIA OIHANE

MALO DOMINGUEZ RAQUEL
JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ ISABEL
GONZALEZ GARCIA SARA

DIAZ RODRIGUEZ MARINA
SIERRA BALMASEDA LAURA
HOYO RODRIGUEZ TERESA
BLANCO SAMPEDRO ANA MARIA
FERRER GOMEZ MARIAM
LEGASA BARRIO PEDRO
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ CORAL
ALCANIZ GONZALEZ CRISTINA
ARMAS SOLA ANDREA
SOBEJANO ESTRADA DAMASO
UBAGO OTERO ADRIANA
TOLEDANO MONTOYA ANA

PENA LOPEZ DAVALILLO RAQUEL
PASCUAL ALONSO ANA
GONZALEZ BASTIDA ALEJANDRA
GARCIA UCAR LAURA

MILAGRO SAENZ MARIA

Total
25,27250
24,96000
24,85320
24,82500
24,74970
24,29750
24,23000
23,05000
22,40450
21,44000
21,12150
19,20200
18,14000
18,00000
17,62250
17,02210
16,75600
16,68170
15,75110
15,62470

15,46880
15,43500
14,85000
14,77750
14,70700
14,53130
14,45650
14,14070
13,81460
13,78130
13,75050
13,65640
13,62500
13,60600
13,45500
13,41000
13,01370
12,52500
12,16270
11,84390
11,81510
11,69380
11,61890
11,55380
11,37830
10,93750
10,81250
10,62000
10,09700
10,02500
9,95000
9,59520
9,39380

Acreditacion
Bilingliismo

INGLES

INGLES

INGLES

INGLES

INGLES

INGLES

INGLES
INGLES
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137

***0694**
***3847**
***9889**
***6558**
***9788**
***5727**
***21 37**
***2657**
***9060**
***2047**
***6457**
***81 97**
***6751 Kk
***5953**
***251 4**
***9672**
***71 85**
***4386**

***1 275**
***1 1 75**
***3423**
***3794**
***551 6**
***1 495**
***0047**

***451 9**
***6578**
***8499**
***01 30**
***0308**
***9389**
***2069**

NI Apellidos y hombre

CHAVARRI NAVAS BEATRIZ
BANDO RAMIREZ MARIA CLARINES
LOPEZ BOLLO CRISTINA CANDELARIA
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ SANDRA
RUIZ-CLAVIJO SAENZ CLAUDIA
SACRISTAN ELIPE MELISA
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ MARIA
VILLACIAN AMUTIO ISABEL

MILLAN GALVAN MARIA

PASCUAL ARRAIZ ALBA
BEZUNARTEA PINILLA ANA GLORIA
GONZALEZ PUEBLA MARTA
MIGUEL BIFORCOS ARANZAZU
FERNANDEZ FERRER BEGONA DOLORES
RUIZ DE SALAZAR GARCIA HENAR
HERA IGLESIAS RUTH DE LA

RADA PEREZ JUAN CRUZ
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ DE TEJADA
CRISTINA

HERNAEZ MARIJUAN MARIA

RIO DELGADO IRENE

MORENO SANTAMARIA MARTA
GONZALO MENDI SILVIA

GARCIA MARTINEZ LETICIA
SAMPEDRO MORGA LAURA
SUAREZ ZORZANO MARIA DE LAS
MERCEDES

RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ ADRIAN
RINCON GONZALEZ LAURA MARIA
LAENCINA APELLANIZ MARIA
BENTAYEB MARTINEZ OMAR

VELA SANTURTUN AMAIA
FAJARDO AGORRETA ELISABETH
PAYUETA MAISO MARTA

Total
9,33380
9,30160
9,26260
9,07250
8,71500
8,61750
8,26230
8,20350
7,98750
7,96960
7,91800
7,59000
7,54700
7,47820
7,37780
7,27200
7,00000
6,94030

6,79700
6,56860
6,29700
6,25490
5,14930
4,47140
3,88710

3,75120
3,07820
2,85950
2,72490
2,09890
1,54260
1,50000

Acreditacion
Bilingliismo

INGLES

INGLES




